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The menu of La Tienda Tapas 33 from Newark includes 91 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $11.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about La Tienda Tapas 33:
everything we ordered was excellent. the service was a little chaphazard, but | think it was mainly because they
couldn't hear us when we talked. only the complaining is that it's just too loud. read more. In nice weather you
can even be served in the outdoor area. La Tienda Tapas 33 in Newark is a restaurant which provides original
spicy Spanish dishes, There's something for all tastes and it's impossible to go wrong with the bite-sized Tapas.
If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a versatile brunch, You can take a break at the bar with a
freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Salads

SANTA MARIA $12.0
fippetizers

CLAMS $11.0
fintipasti

GRILLED OCTOPUS $11.0
Side dishes

LA TIENDA CHIPS

Side Orders

SPANISH POTATOES

Sauces

APPLE BOURBON $15.0
o

Vegetarische Tapas

PATATAS ALIOLI $10.0
WARM FRISEE PULPO SALAD $16.0
MELON CON JAMON $10.0
Classics

PALOMA $11.0

Beilagen & Elras

POTATO CHIPS

Fast Foods

CROQUETTES

Beers

MAHOU (SPAIN)

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Cervezas

1906

Mariscos

SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE

Cerveza

MODELO (MEXICO)

Tea

SUMMER BERRIES

Coffee Drinks
FLAVORED

Signature Cocklails
AGED NEGRONI

Cans

IRONBOUND HARD CIDER

Imported Beer

MODELO NEGRA (MEXICO)

$7.0

$10.0

$8.0

$10.0

$7.0

$12.0

$12.0

$6.0

$7.0
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birre
LAGUNITAS IPA (US) $6.0

Imports

ALHAMBRA (SPAIN) $7.0

Plato

CALDO GALLEGO $7.0

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS

Cocktail

MARGARITA $10.0

MUEXTRAS

SPANISH RICE

N/ Beverages

WATERMELON FRESCA $12.0

Mineral Water

SPARKLING

Caldas (Hot)

PULPO FERIA $10.0

Draft and Bottled Beer

COORS LIGHT (US) $5.0

Original Pearls femonade

BLUEBERRY LEMONADE $12.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Venue Originals

STRAWBERRY GIN TONIC $12.0

Garden to Glass Cocklails

ROSE MARTINI $13.0

famb & Watt

HIBISCUS TONIC $15.0

Micheladas and Rum
Horchala

RUM HORCHATA $12.0

Sangria, Wine, & Beer
Package

ESTRELLA GALICIA (SPAIN) $7.0

Tock the Botiom!

ROSEMARY EMPRESS $12.0

Botted

ESTRELLA GALICIA $8.0

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP
POTATOE CHIPS

fippetizer

GARLIC SHRIMP
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AVOCADO CRAB

Starters

SALMOREJO
GRILLED SHISHITO PEPPERS

Restaurant Category

COCKTAIL
BAR

These types of dishes are
being served

MUSSELS

BREAD

Beer

CARLSBERG
(DENMARK)

SAN MIGUEL
(PHILIPPINES)

BUDWEISER (US)

2022 Sumumer Cocktails

THE LIE
OSCAR SOUR
TEQUILA SPICY PUNCH

PATATAS BRAVAS
FRIED BOQUERONES

GRILLED SIRLOIN WITH
ESCALIVADA

SMOKED PAPRIKA QUAIL

$14.0

$9.0
$10.0

$11.0

$7.0

$7.0

$5.0

$12.0
$13.0
$12.0

$10.0
$11.0

$15.0

$18.0

ESCARGOT
POTATOES

TRAVEL

Tablas

TABLA FROM THE SEA

MINI TABLA

LARGE TABLA

TABLA DE PINTXOS MIXTOS
TABLITA DE CONSERVAS
TABLA FROM THE GRILL

Bottles

IRONBOUND HARD SELTZER
1664 (FRANCE)

GREEN STATE (US)

HOPONIUS UNION (US)

BLUE MOON (US)

ESTRELLA GALICIA MINI (SPAIN)
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0% (SPAIN)
1906 (SPAIN)

VELERO ESPECIAL (SPAIN)

Cocktails

SPANISH 33

CAIPIRINHA

MOJITO

MEZCALITO

MANGO TEQUILA SUNRISE
LA TIENDA GIN TONIC

$28.0

$19.0
$22.0
$21.0

$6.0
$7.0
$6.0
$6.0
$7.0
$4.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0

$12.0
$12.0
$10.0
$15.0
$12.0
$15.0
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COCONUT MOSCATO $12.0 NEWARK MULE $12.0
CHAMPAGNE BLUEBERRY

MOJITO $15.0

HIBISCUS DARK STORMY $15.0

43 PONCHE $15.0
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