



https://menulist.menu 33 Patterson St, 07105, Newark, US, United States +19733435474 - https://www.instagram.com/latiendatapas/



The menu of La Tienda Tapas 33 from Newark includes **91** meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$11.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about La Tienda Tapas 33: everything we ordered was excellent. the service was a little chaphazard, but I think it was mainly because they couldn't hear us when we talked. only the complaining is that it's just too loud. <u>read more</u>. In nice weather you can even be served in the outdoor area. La Tienda Tapas 33 in Newark is a restaurant which provides original *spicy Spanish dishes*, There's something for all tastes and it's impossible to go wrong with the bite-sized <u>Tapas</u>. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a versatile brunch, You can take a break at the bar with a **freshly tapped beer** or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



Salads		Fast Foods	
SANTA MARIA	\$12.0	CROQUETTES	
Appetizers		Beers	
CLAMS	\$11.0	MAHOU (SPAIN)	\$7.0
Antipasti		Pasta Zutaten	
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$11.0	MEATBALLS	\$10.0
Side dishes		Cervezas	
LA TIENDA CHIPS		1906	\$8.0
Side Orders		Mariscos	
SPANISH POTATOES		SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.0
Sauces		Cerveza	
APPLE BOURBON	\$15.0	MODELO (MEXICO)	\$7.0
Vegetarische Tapas		Теа	
PATATAS ALIOLI	\$10.0	SUMMER BERRIES	\$12.0
Soups & Salads		Coffee Drinks	
WARM FRISÉE PULPO SALAD	\$16.0	FLAVORED	
Ensaladas		Signature Cocktails	
MELON CON JAMON	\$10.0	AGED NEGRONI	\$12.0
Classics		Cans	
PALOMA	\$11.0	IRONBOUND HARD CIDER	\$6.0
Beilagen & Extras		Imported Beer	
POTATO CHIPS		MODELO NEGRA (MEXICO)	\$7.0



birre		Drinks	
LAGUNITAS IPA (US)	\$6.0	DRINKS	
Imports		Venue Originals	
ALHAMBRA (SPAIN)	\$7.0	STRAWBERRY GIN TONIC	\$12.0
Plato		Garden to Glass Cocktail	5
CALDO GALLEGO	\$7.0	ROSE MARTINI	\$13.0
Sushi Or Sashimi		Lamb & Watt	
OCTOPUS		HIBISCUS TONIC	\$15.0
Cocktail		Micheladas and Rum	
MARGARITA	\$10.0	Horchata	
ME-XTRAS		RUM HORCHATA	\$12.0
SPANISH RICE		Sangria, Wine, & Beer	
		Package	
N/A Beverages		ESTRELLA GALICIA (SPAIN)	\$7.0
WATERMELON FRESCA	\$12.0	Ma al 44 a Matta 1	
Mineral Water		Rock the Bottom!	
SPARKLING		ROSEMARY EMPRESS	\$12.0
Caldar (Hot)		Botted	
Caldas (Hot) PULPO FERIA	\$10.0	ESTRELLA GALICIA	\$8.0
FOLFO FERIA	\$T0.0	Starters & Salads	
Draft and Bottled Beer		SHRIMP	
COORS LIGHT (US)	\$5.0		
	.		
Original Pearls Lemonad		Appetizer	
BLUEBERRY LEMONADE	\$12.0	GARLIC SHRIMP	

AVOCADO CRAB	\$14.0
Starters	
SALMOREJO	\$9.0
GRILLED SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$10.0
Restaurant Category	
COCKTAIL	
BAR	
These types of dishes are	
being served	
MUSSELS	\$11.0
BREAD	
Beer	
CARLSBERG (DENMARK)	\$7.0
SAN MIGUEL (PHILIPPINES)	\$7.0
BUDWEISER (US)	\$5.0
2022 Summer Cocktails	
THE LIE	\$12.0
OSCAR SOUR	\$13.0
TEQUILA SPICY PUNCH	\$12.0
Tapas	
PATATAS BRAVAS	\$10.0
FRIED BOQUERONES	\$11.0
GRILLED SIRLOIN WITH ESCALIVADA	\$15.0
SMOKED PAPRIKA QUAIL	\$18.0

Ingredients Used



GARLIC ESCARGOT POTATOES

\$13.0

Tablas

TABLA FROM THE SEA	\$28.0
MINI TABLA	
LARGE TABLA	
TABLA DE PINTXOS MIXTOS	\$19.0
TABLITA DE CONSERVAS	\$22.0
TABLA FROM THE GRILL	\$21.0

Bottles

IRONBOUND HARD SELTZER	\$6.0
1664 (FRANCE)	\$7.0
GREEN STATE (US)	\$6.0
HOPONIUS UNION (US)	\$6.0
BLUE MOON (US)	\$7.0
ESTRELLA GALICIA MINI (SPAIN)	\$4.0
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0% (SPAIN)	\$6.0
1906 (SPAIN)	\$7.0
VELERO ESPECIAL (SPAIN)	\$7.0

Cocktails

SPANISH 33	\$12.0
CAIPIRINHA	\$12.0
ΜΟͿΙΤΟ	\$10.0
MEZCALITO	\$15.0
MANGO TEQUILA SUNRISE	\$12.0
LA TIENDA GIN TONIC	\$15.0



La Tienda Tapas 33 Menu



NEWARK MULE

\$12.0
\$15.0
\$15.0
\$15.0







33 Patterson St, 07105, Newark, US, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 12:00-22:30



Made with menulist.menu